## P08000045807

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
		· <del>-···</del>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	<del></del> .	





900128493129

05/05/03--01034--014 \*\*87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE

T. Burch MAY 7 2008

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	VIDEO DREAM CATCH	ER PRODUCTIONS,	Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	1506 E. Con	cord St. Address		
	· ·	06-3301		
	Daytime Telephone number			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION			
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)			-
in compliance with chapter our analysis chapter ozi, 1.5. (Front)	$\Xi_{\varphi}$	22	144
ARTICLE I NAME		2986	
The name of the corporation shall be:	盖盒	YW	~~~
VIDEO DREAM CATCHER Productions, Inc.	15-52	~	
VIDED DREAM CATCHER MODULATIONS, MC.	- KA	က်	[ <del>-1-]</del>
	NETARY OF STATE WHASSEE, FLORIDA		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	95	ŧ-	
The principal <u>street</u> address and mailing address, if different is:	€H	: 2	
1506. E. Concord St.	.6	7	
ORLANDO, FL 32803			
ARTICLE III PURPOSE			
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:			
To record various live events on divital video and seturn an edit	ted		
To record various live events on digital video and return an edit final product to clientele according to negotiated contractual	MACAN	men	ts.
	. ag.u	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	- 0
ARTICLE IV SHARES			
The number of shares of stock is: One			
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			
Madd p Will - 1506 E. Concord St.			
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):  Matthew R. Wilt - 1506 E. Concord St.  Chief Executive Officer Orlando, FL 32903			
Uniet Executive afficer			
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT			
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:			
Mathew R. Wilt			
1506 E. Con word St.			
Orlando, FL 32803			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR			
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:			
Matthew R. Wilt			
1506 E. Concord St.			
Oslando, FL 32803			
*****************************	*****	****	k *k
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the pl	lace design	rated i	n this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity			
Mauhent 5/3/20    Signature/Registered Agent Matthew R. Wilt Date	208_		
Signature/Registered Agent Matthew R. Wilt Date			
Man 5/3/20	08		
Signature/Incorporator Mathew R. Witt Date			
INIAMAM K. WITE			